Clark Atlanta University

FALL 2025 —-SPRING 2026 GRADUATE FEE SHEET

Fall 2025 -Spring 2026 On Campus Tuition and Fees

Graduate Tuition $1,068 | percredit hour
Library Assessment $ 402 per semester
Athletic Fee $90 per semester
Student Center Fee $ 129 per semester
Technology Fee $ 200 per semester
Student Health Fee $ 200 per semester
Student Activity Fee $ 200 per semester
Sustainability Fee $15 per semester
Total Fees per semester $1,236

Total Fees per year $2,472

Online Ed. D Program Tuition and Fees
**$800 Residency Fee per semester if applicable**

Ed.D Online Tuition $774 per credit hour

Ed.D Online Course Fee $75 per credit hour

Online MSW Program Tuition and Fees

MSW Online Tuition $1,068 per credit hour

MSW Online Course Fee $74 per credit hour

New Leaders Tuition

New Leaders Tuition $834 per credit hour

Housing Rates

Semester Annual Description
Beckwith Village $ 6,242 $ 12,484 1 Bedroom- Standard
Beckwith Village $6,472 $ 12,944 1 Bedroom- Jr. Suite
Beckwith Village $ 6,704 $ 13,408 1 Bedroom- Super Suite
Yugo $6,934 $13,868 All Units

Meal Plan Rates

Semester Annual Description
Silver $1,041 $ 2,082 60 meals per semester + 150 dining bucks
Panther Bronze $ 683 $ 1,366 30 meals per semester + 150 dining bucks
Dining Bucks 250 $ 250 $ 500 $250 Dining Bucks
Dining Bucks 100 $ 100 $ 200 $100 Dining Bucks

Office of Student Accounts
223 James P Brawley Drive SW
Atlanta, GA 30314
404-880-8033
studacct@cau.edu
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